
DEPARTMENT OF
MATHEMATICS & COMPUTER SCIENCE

Mr. William Charles Thompson
Name of Faculty Member

Spring 2025

Semester

Part-time faculty

Full-time or Part-time

Reassigned time: 0 hours

Hours
9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

MA-336 C6
9:10-12:00

S-211

MA-336 F6
12:10-1:00
S-220

MA-441 M13
6:10-8:30
S-322

MA-441 M13
6:10-8:30
S-322

Office Hours
8:30-9:30
S-235

Office Hours
1:00-3:00
S-235
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