

Name of Faculty Member

Mr. William Charles Thompson

Hours	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9 AM						
10 AM						MA-336 C6 9:10-12:00
11 AM						S-211
12 PM						MA-336 F6 12:10-1:00
1 PM						S-220 Office Hours
2 PM						1:00-3:00 S-235
3 PM						
4 PM						
5 PM						
6 PM						
7 PM	MA-441 M13 6:10-8:30		MA-441 M13 6:10-8:30			
8 PM	S-322		S-322			
9 PM			Office Hours 8:30-9:30 S-235			
10 PM						

Full-time or Part-time

Part-time faculty

Semester

Reassigned time: 0 hours

